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ENTEGRIS INC.

ISIN:  US29362U1043

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
133.81 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-8.65% (-12.67)

US29362U1043
ENTG

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

18,444 EUR
S&P 500

130.91 USD (100)
134.99 USD (300)
141.23 USD
144.15 USD
133.58 USD
146.48 USD
134.74433 USD
3,462,378
474,333,615.42
58,371

WKN: 29362U104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29362U1043&ID_NOTATION=262321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29362U1043&ID_NOTATION=262321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51906a87911083c24d4161ee518567d8b9a12961e2353b310bf5cc26be4715c&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9cccff395e4d69a62&time=1721391547&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c516619adec51696f0bb54569a4a8cb7efdf4650c22d733f7d882f2b5eb97b81&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=182c8c605f7d97a7e&time=1721391547&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73205e8c8f002867a1d107e8715c50d84d7dc9e2e37caee5f10912ce37c6ed99&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a9706c3189326c8f&time=1721391547&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fd83c0074aed251364b16fa560aefb36fe625ffbc47d237d7ad02b7dc663fe3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=844e1d0aca4f168de&time=1721391547&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df623b326fed6ec2bca82632a4145e7d6766bfd22f2d7544bc3b655efda8b2c3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eed0586d7bc902584&time=1721391547&tool=RSC

ENTEGRIS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
133.81 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-8.65% (-12.67)

ISIN US29362U1043
Symbol ENTG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,444 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.91 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 134.99 USD (300)
Open 141.23 USD
High 144.15 USD
Low 133.58 USD
Close (prev. day) 146.48 USD
VWAP 134.74433 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,462,378
Trading volume 474,333,615.42
Number of trades 58,371
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.88% +19.75% +19.20%
Perf (abs.) +22.19  +22.07 +21.55
Beta 2.42 2.18 1.96
Volatility  37.39 36.30 48.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

E

Tradegate 2024/07/
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
18
Nasdaq 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time Price
(mio.)
22:26 122.32 EUR 0.01
08:06 121.50 EUR 0.00
22:00 133.81 USD 474.33

08:00 121.60 EUR 0.00

09:47 121.64 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

142.12 USD (1,890,842
136.25 USD (1,445,390
134.52 USD (1,376,282
116.78 USD (1,323,023
147.57 USD (2024/07/12
108.37 USD (2024/01/04
147.57 USD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
84.13 USD (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329146363
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187694422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262323

ENTEGRIS INC.

18

Duesseldorf 2024/07/  12:31 121.44 EUR 0.00 3
18

Berlin 2024/07/  08:13 121.66 EUR 0.00 1
18
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329358540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343739

ENTEGRIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(O Entegris

Company Profile

Contact Details

ENTEGRIS

3500 Lyman Blvd. - - Chaska, MN 55318
Telefon: +1 - 612 - 556 - 3131

Fax: +1-612 - 556 - 1880

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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